
Date/Time Monday 2/10/2025 Tuesday 2/11/25 Wednesday 2/12/25 Thursday 2/13/25 Friday 2/14/25 Saturday 2/15/2025 -  Show & tell Sunday 2/16/25 Monday 2/17/25 Tuesday 2/18/25

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Co�fee Talk
"How has life changed?”

Co�fee Talk
"Biggest nomad challenges?”

Co�fee Talk
"Let's talk shop?”

Co�fee Talk
"Where ya been lately?”

Co�fee Talk
"Any new additions to your rig?”

Co�fee Talk
"Where are you headed?”

Registration Begins
Large vehicle load in

Soup Contest Day Doors Open to the Public Sunday Funday
All Day Long!

Day of rest

Building a DIY
Compost Toilet

Pre trip Walkaround
workshop

Aromatherapy
workshop w/Norma

Making Money on the Road
workshop

What is Nomads Unite? workshop

Panel - Why we love life on the road/
Struggles on the Road

Kickball in the woods

Registration Begins
Small vehicle load in

Urban Camping Discussion Basics of  Vending workshop Safety On The Road
workshop

Valentine Charades Show and Tell
Noon-2 PM

Everyone Must Be Gone

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

Fire Building & Safety
workshop

Nomad Budgeting Tire Maintenance
workshop

Eating Healthy w/o
Refrigeration workshop

Transitioning from Brick to Rubber
workshop

Steps to Skoolie
Conversion workshop

Soup Contest Judging Children and Nomadic Life
Discussion

Finding A�fordable and
Free Campsites workshop

Nomads Unite
Community Council

Potluk Sweat Lodge
workshop w/ GhostHawk

Potluck

Sweat Lodge
6-8 PM approx.

Live Music  - Quantum Oscillators

Drum Circle &
Fireside Shenanigans

Drum Circle &
Raucous Merryment

Movie Night Drum Circle / Just Chillin' Valentines Day Movie Drum Circle &
Festivious Jubilation

Drum Circle


