DATE/TIME	MONDAY 2/10/2025	TUESDAY 2/11/25	WEDNESDAY 2/12/25	THURSDAY 2/13/25	FRIDAY 2/14/25	SATURDAY 2/15/2025 - SHOW & TELL	SUNDAY 2/16/25	MONDAY 2/17/25	TUESDAY 2/18/25
8:00 AM		Coffee Talk "How has life changed?"	Coffee Talk "Biggest nomad challenges?"	Coffee Talk "Let's talk shop?"	Coffee Talk "Where ya been lately?"		Coffee Talk "Any new additions to your rig?"	Coffee Talk "Where are you headed?"	
	Registration Begins Large vehicle load in			Soup Contest Day		Doors Open to the Public	Sunday Funday All Day Long!	Day of rest	
10:00 AM		Building a DIY Compost Toilet	Pre trip Walkaround workshop	Aromatherapy workshop w/Norma	Making Money on the Road workshop	What is Nomads Unite? workshop			
11:00 AM						Panel - Why we love life on the road/ Struggles on the Road	Kickball in the woods		
12:00 PM	Registration Begins Small vehicle load in	Urban Camping Discussion	Basics of Vending workshop	Safety On The Road workshop	Valentine Charades	Show and Tell Noon-2 PM			Everyone Must Be Gone
1:00 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH			
2:00 PM		Fire Building & Safety workshop	Nomad Budgeting	Tire Maintenance workshop	Eating Healthy w/o Refrigeration workshop	Transitioning from Brick to Rubber workshop			
3:00 PM									
4:00 PM		Steps to Skoolie Conversion workshop		Soup Contest Judging	Children and Nomadic Life Discussion	Finding Affordable and Free Campsites workshop	Nomads Unite Community Council		
5:00 PM	Potluk		Sweat Lodge workshop w/ GhostHawk					Potluck	
6:00 PM			Sweat Lodge 6-8 PM approx.			Live Music - Quantum Oscillators			
7:00 PM									
8:00 PM	Drum Circle & Fireside Shenanigans	Drum Circle & Raucous Merryment	Movie Night	Drum Circle / Just Chillin'	Valentines Day Movie	1	Drum Circle & Festivious Jubilation		
9:00 PM			-			Drum Circle			
10:00 PM									
11:00 PM									
12:00 AM									
12.00 AM									